RUBBER DAM CLAMPS
REDUCE GLARE WITH SATIN STEEL®
Manufacturer: Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC | 3232 N. Rockwell Street | Chicago, IL 60618 | USA
Customer Care Department: Hu-Friedy Mfg. B.V.  | P.O. Box 29025 | NL-3001 GA Rotterdam | Netherlands
Free Phone 00800 48 37 43 39 | Free Fax 00800 48 37 43 40 | Website: Hu-Friedy.eu
©2012 Hu-Friedy Mfg. Co., LLC. All rights reserved. HF-GB-460/0712
For more information about
Hu-Friedy’s Total Solutions visit

RDCM5 5
RDCM6 6
RDCM7 7
RDCM7A 7A
HU-FRIEDY
PART CODE
COMPETITIVE
CLAMP NUMBER
RDCMW7 W7
RDCM8 8
RDCM8A 8A
RDCMW8A W8A
RDCM8AD
RDCM9 9
RDCM9S 9T
RDCM10 10
RDCM11 11
RDCM12A 12A
RDCM13A 13A
RDCM14 14
RDCM14A 14A
RDCMW14A W14A
RDCM18
RDCM24
HU-FRIEDY
PART CODE
COMPETITIVE
CLAMP NUMBER
RDCM25
RDCM26 26
RDCM26N 26N
RDCM27 27
RDCM27N 27N
RDCM28 28N
RDCM29
RDCM30
RDCM31
RDCM56 56
RDCM56S 56T
RDCM201
RDCM205
RDCM209 209
RDCM212 212
RDCM212SA 212SA
FACT
Today’s dental lighting is brighter and more intense than ever
before. Yet most rubber dam clamps reduce visibility by reflecting